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    PACE        TIME
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1     Alan Schaeffer         M3539          1/2       19:56    4:00       19:52
2     Clay Merritt           M2024         1/13       20:18    4:04       20:18
3     John Lukeman           M2024         2/13       21:01    4:13       21:00
4     Kathryn Anderson       F3539          1/6       21:21    4:17       21:21
5     Jake Whitener          M2024         3/13       22:06    4:26       22:05
6     Brooke Cheatham        F2529         1/18       22:49    4:34       22:49
7     Beth Dewitt            F2529         2/18       22:58    4:36       22:54
8     Michael MacKelvie      M2024         4/13       23:45    4:45       23:45
9     Greg Lukeman           M5054          1/3       23:58    4:48       23:57
10    Andrew Hale            M2024         5/13       24:14    4:51       24:12
11    Lauren Reese           F2529         3/18       24:23    4:53       24:22
12    Scott Kulczycki        M2024         6/13       24:49    4:58       24:46
13    John McMahon           M4549          1/2       24:57    5:00       24:54
14    Levi Garrison          M2024         7/13       24:59    5:00       24:57
15    Christy Kenkel         F2529         4/18       25:24    5:05       25:24
16    Jason Schroder         M2529         1/10       26:13    5:15       26:08
17    Jason McElyea          M3034          1/7       26:14    5:15       26:02
18    Joe Perry              M6064          1/2       26:29    5:18       26:28
19    Carissa Kulczycki      F2024         1/14       26:32    5:19       26:29
20    Todd Thomas            M2529         2/10       26:38    5:20       26:38
21    Ben Kallenberger       M2024         8/13       26:42    5:21       26:41
22    Tiffany Palmer         F2024         2/14       26:45    5:21       26:45
23    Clint Reichenberger    M2529         3/10       27:00    5:24       26:55
24    Kristin McElyea        F2529         5/18       27:06    5:26       26:54
25    Lisa Yauneridge        F3034          1/8       27:15    5:27       27:10
26    B.E. Bowlby            M3034          2/7       27:15    5:27       27:10
27    Charles Wilson         M2024         9/13       27:24    5:29       27:20
28    Danielle Kirchhof      F2024         3/14       27:42    5:33       27:39
29    Lauren France          F2024         4/14       28:26    5:42       28:25
30    Sara Oldham            F2529         6/18       28:26    5:42       28:24
31    Derek Oldham           M2529         4/10       28:27    5:42       28:25
32    Jon Starr              M4549          2/2       29:47    5:58       29:41
33    Justin Mitchell        M2529         5/10       29:51    5:59       29:49
34    Taron Mills            F1315          1/1       30:08    6:02       30:05
35    Rachael Hayden         F2529         7/18       30:35    6:07       30:26
36    Travis Gwin            M2529         6/10       30:35    6:07       30:26
37    Eva Garringer          F3539          2/6       30:55    6:11       30:48
38    Cyndi Wilkett          F3539          3/6       32:11    6:27       32:07
39    Joshua Priddle         M3034          3/7       32:12    6:27       32:07
40    Aaron Relic            M2529         7/10       32:14    6:27       32:09
41    Rob Perry              M6569          1/1       33:23    6:41       33:10
42    Joshua Williams        M0912          1/1       33:51    6:47       33:45
43    Jean Ann White         F5559          1/2       34:42    6:57       34:40
44    Susan Lukeman          F5054          1/1       34:42    6:57       34:41
45    Mercy Bernard          F2024         5/14       34:52    6:59       34:44
46    Jennifer Thomas        F2529         8/18       34:52    6:59       34:44
47    Tanya Schaeffer        F4044          1/5       35:08    7:02       35:03
48    Bob White              M5559          1/2       35:08    7:02       35:07
49    Hannah Adams           F2024         6/14       35:10    7:02       35:10
50    Lisa Thomas            F3034          2/8       35:11    7:03       35:09
51    Apryl Pritchett        F3034          3/8       37:55    7:35       37:46
52    Lauren Steele          F2024         7/14       38:00    7:36       37:52
53    Scott William          M3539          2/2       38:00    7:36       37:52
54    Nicole Russell         F3034          4/8       38:04    7:37       37:56
55    Mary Milla             F4549          1/4       38:47    7:46       38:45
56    Kelley Joy             F4044          2/5       38:48    7:46       38:36
57    Michales Joy           M4044          1/1       38:52    7:47       38:41
58    Carri Williams         F3539          4/6       39:09    7:50       39:02
59    Tracy Dickinson        F3034          5/8       39:09    7:50       39:01
60    Jake Luckenbach        M2024        10/13       39:17    7:52       39:11
61    Kelly Lunsford         F3034          6/8       39:24    7:53       39:12
62    Cathy Luckenbach                      0/0       39:34    7:55       39:28
63    Julia Neftzger         F4549          2/4       39:36    7:56       39:26
64    Bethany Moore          F2529         9/18       39:36    7:56       39:26
65    Dru Young              F7599          1/1       40:17    8:04       40:13
66    Demetrius Bereolos     M5559          2/2       40:49    8:10       40:42
67    Jenny McElyea          F2529        10/18       41:07    8:14       40:54
68    John Young             M7599          1/1       41:54    8:23       41:50
69    Jeremy Ransdell        M2024        11/13       42:44    8:33       42:44
70    Bianca Irvin           F2024         8/14       42:46    8:33       42:42
71    Sabrina Irvin          F4044          3/5       42:46    8:34       42:42
72    Niki Miles             F2529        11/18       44:18    8:52       44:09
73    Candy Behrens          F4044          4/5       44:56    9:00       44:47
74    Misty Schell           F2529        12/18       45:54    9:11       45:54
75    Nikki Lee              F3539          5/6       47:43    9:33       47:43
76    Melissa Windham        F2024         9/14       51:13   10:15       51:02
77    Julia McLouth          F2529        13/18       51:13   10:15       51:02
78    Brock Wilson           M2024        12/13       53:15   10:39       53:02
79    Amy Wilson             F2024        10/14       53:19   10:40       53:05
80    Dana Williams          F5559          2/2       53:37   10:44       53:28
81    Leslie Hardee          F2529        14/18       53:39   10:44       53:29
82    Justin Meek            M2529         8/10     1:09:19   13:52     1:09:19
83    Miriam Adamiec         F2024        11/14     1:09:22   13:53     1:09:22
84    James Hensel           M2024        13/13     1:15:42   15:09     1:15:42
85    Katie Seikel           F2529        15/18     1:15:45   15:09     1:15:45
86    Tyler Miller           M2529         9/10     1:16:00   15:12     1:16:00
87    Emily West             F2024        12/14     1:16:08   15:14     1:16:08
88    Andy Marcum            M6064          2/2     1:16:22   15:17     1:16:22
89    Pete West              M5054          2/3     1:16:22   15:17     1:16:22
90    Gary Unruh             M5054          3/3     1:16:22   15:17     1:16:22
91    Theresa Unruh          F4044          5/5     1:16:22   15:17     1:16:22
92    Lisa Nolan             F4549          3/4     1:16:23   15:17     1:16:23
93    Andrew Aguirre         M3034          4/7     1:16:23   15:17     1:16:23
94    Stephanie Bargas       F3034          7/8     1:16:23   15:17     1:16:23
95    Meredith Lessley       F6064          1/1     1:16:24   15:17     1:16:24
96    Catherine Oh           F2024        13/14     1:16:24   15:17     1:16:25
97    Jennifer Luong         F2024        14/14     1:16:25   15:17     1:16:25
98    Jonathan Kratz         M3034          5/7     1:16:25   15:17     1:16:25
99    Spencer Cotterell      M2529        10/10     1:16:25   15:17     1:16:25
100   Faith Cotterell        F2529        16/18     1:16:25   15:17     1:16:25
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101   Erin Kratz             F3034          8/8     1:16:26   15:18     1:16:26
102   Mandy Chan             F2529        17/18     1:16:26   15:18     1:16:26
103   Mark Thai              M3034          6/7     1:16:26   15:18     1:16:26
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